
12.5% DiISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL, WHICH IS FULLY PAID TO OUR TEAM

SUNDAY ROAST

All served with roasted potatoes, seasonal vegetables, homemade
red wine gravy, tenderstem broccoli, Yorkshire pudding 

Topside beef 
Half Chicken 
Lamb Shank 
Crispy pork Belly 
Vegetarian Wellington 
Family Roast (serves up to 4 people)
Pork belly, Chicken, Beef, Veg Wellington, Cauliflower cheese,
Selection of Roasted Veg, Gravy & Yorkshire puddings.  
Doggie Roast

£22.00 
£21.50 
£23.00 
£21.00 
£17.00
£85.00
 

£ 7.50

Kids Roast 

Half portion for half price – ask member of staff for information

Choose your sides: 

Cauliflower cheese (V)
Crispy Roast potatoes (VE) 
Roasted vegetables (VE)

£ 6.00
£ 5.00 
£ 5.00 


